xPole Home
New residential breaker range for protection and New residential breaker range for protection and
safety of your home safety of your home
Residual Current Devices HNCResidual Current Devices HNC
Eaton.com
Catalog
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019024EN
•  A compact range of residual current
devices for a wide range of applica-
tions
•  For fault current/residual current
protection and additional protection
• Selection of nominal currents
• Basic range of accessories
• Real contact position indicator
Description
sg01018_r
Protective Devices
Residual Current Devices HNC xPole Home
xPole Home
1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA019024EN
Type AC
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, type AC
25/0.03 HNC-25/2/003 194690 1/60
40/0.03 HNC-40/2/003 194691 1/60
63/0.03 HNC-63/2/003 194692 1/60
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
2-pole
25/0.03 HNC-25/4/003 194693 1/30
40/0.03 HNC-40/4/003 194694 1/30
63/0.03 HNC-63/4/003 194695 1/30
4-pole
Type A
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
25/0.03 HNC-25/2/003-A 194684 1/60
40/0.03 HNC-40/2/003-A 194685 1/60
63/0.03 HNC-63/2/003-A 194686 1/60
2-pole
25/0.03 HNC-25/4/003-A 194687 1/30
40/0.03 HNC-40/4/003-A 194688 1/30
63/0.03 HNC-63/4/003-A 194689 1/30
4-pole
sg02118_r
sg01018_r
sg02118_r